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Domestic Assessed Volume Tariff
The present unmeasured water tariff (Rateable Value Basis) arrangement is being 
discontinued as the universal metering programme is rolled out across the island.  
If Jersey Water is unable to install a water meter on the supply to your property you  
will be charged for water on the Domestic Assessed Volume Tariff. 

The Domestic Assessed Volume Tariff is based on the average amount of water that a 
metered household consumes. It is a fixed charge per occupant normally resident in 
the premises and is charged quarterly in advance. You must inform us if the number of 
occupants in the premises increases or decreases. 

If you are billed on the Domestic Assessed Volume Tariff, you cannot revert to being 
charged on a Rateable Value basis. Should it be possible for a water meter to be fitted 
at a later date, or if Jersey Water agrees to install a meter (where it had previously 
declined to do so), then a meter will be installed free of charge and your water tariff 
changed to an actual measured basis. 

Please note that the Domestic Assessed Volume Tariff is not available for commercial 
customers.

Assessed charges

All prices are quoted exclusive of the Goods and Services Tax (‘GST’) at the applicable rate.
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* The standing charge is included in the total water bill. The Domestic Assessed Volume Tariff is a fixed charge per occupant of the premises 
and is charged quarterly in advance. If the number of occupants in your household changes please inform us as soon as possible so your 
account can be amended.

Number of people
in household

Quarterly standing charge
Quarterly assessed 
consumption (m3)

Total water bill*

1 £5.27 13.23   £38.44

2 £5.27 24.34   £66.30

3 £5.27 32.85   £87.64

4 £5.27 39.56 £104.47

5 £5.27 46.40 £121.62

6 £5.27 55.68 £144.89

 


